
Assessment
Washington Monument

Name _______________________________

Directions:  Answer the following questions from the handout 15-H-5 and include the
line number in the text where you found the answer.
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Question Your Answer Line #

10. How much does the monument
weigh?

9.  What caused the monument’s ring?

8.  What important event in US history
stalled the building of the monument?

7.  Who was the architect of the
Washington Monument?

6.  What important job did Washington
take in 1787?

5.  How long was Washington the
leader of the Revolutionary military?

4.  What important alliance did
Washington forge during Revolution?

3.  What special abilities did Washington
show in his first 3 years of command?

2.  When did Washington take command
of the Continental Army?

1.  How many years did it take to
complete the Washington Monument?

37 years

1775

able to lead with limited
resources

France

8 plus years

write Constitution

Robert Mills

Civil War

different stone

90,854 Tons

3

12

24-31

32

38

56

102

122

132

160
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