Assessment Name Washington Monument

Name _____

Directions: Answer the following questions from the handout 15-H-5 and include the line number in the text where you found the answer.

Question	Your Answer	Line #
How many years did it take to complete the Washington Monument?	37 years	3
2. When did Washington take command of the Continental Army?	1775	12
3. What special abilities did Washington show in his first 3 years of command?	able to lead with limited resources	24-31
4. What important alliance did Washington forge during Revolution?	France	32
5. How long was Washington the leader of the Revolutionary military?	8 plus years	38
6. What important job did Washington take in 1787?	write Constitution	56
7. Who was the architect of the Washington Monument?	Robert Mills	102
8. What important event in US history stalled the building of the monument?	Civil War	122
9. What caused the monument's ring?	different stone	132
10. How much does the monument weigh?	90,854 Tons	160